TO:

FROM:

DATE:

RE:

GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS

GLASSBORO, NEW JERSEY

Mark Silverstein

Scott Henry

May 1, 2018

Agenda Item — 2018-19 Tuition Rate Approval

Recommend the Board approve the tuition rates for the 2018-19 school year as

presented below:

PROGRAM

Prek/K

Grades 1-6

Grades 6-8

Grades 9-12

18-19 Tuition

$14,405

$13,890

$14,489

$16,925

17-18 Tuition

$14,506

$14,164

$14,765

$16,322

Difference

$(101)

$(274)

$(276)

$603

PROGRAM

LLD

BD

MD

PSD

18-19 Tuition

$28,425

$9,658

$29,472

$24,509

17-18 Tuition

$21,681

$14,000

$20,514

$30,301

Difference

$6,744

(54,342)

$8,958

($5,792)




