GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS GLASSBORO, NEW JERSEY

TO:

Mark Silverstein

FROM:

Scott Henry

DATE:

May 1, 2018

RE:

Agenda Item – 2018-19 Tuition Rate Approval

Recommend the Board approve the tuition rates for the 2018-19 school year as presented below:

PROGRAM	Prek/K	Grades 1-6	Grades 6-8	Grades 9-12
18-19 Tuition	\$14,405	\$13,890	\$14,489	\$16,925
17-18 Tuition	\$14,506	\$14,164	\$14,765	\$16,322
Difference	\$(101)	\$(274)	\$(276)	\$603

PROGRAM	LLD	BD	MD	PSD
18-19 Tuition	\$28,425	\$9,658	\$29,472	\$24,509
17-18 Tuition	\$21,681	\$14,000	\$20,514	\$30,301
Difference	\$6,744	(\$4,342)	\$8,958	(\$5,792)